Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY
RANK, HIGHEST DEGREE, SEX, AND AGE
FALL 2017
TABLE VIII-2

OTHER
PH.D. DOCTORATE

279 17
275 21
227 22
67 5
848 65
MALE
223
178
126
88
615

50 or
ABOVE 40-49
243 64
152 145
30 67
105 68
530 344

MASTERS

13

34

20

166

233

FEMALE

86

152

144

158

540

30-39

33

164

64

263

BACHELORS

TOTAL

309

330

270

246

1155

UNDER
30

18

Note: All ages are as of December 31, 2017. The above data includes phased retirees;
however, all deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.
*Indicates that there are one or more faculty members with a split appointment in this department.
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