FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY RANK, HIGHEST DEGREE, SEX, AND AGE FALL 2017 TABLE VIII-2

	PH.D.	OTHER DOCTORATE	MASTERS	BACHELORS	TOTAL
Professor	279	17	13	0	309
Associate Professor	275	21	34	0	330
Assistant Professor	227	22	20	1	270
Lecturer	67	5	166	8	246
Total	848	65	233	9	1155
		MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	
Professor		223	86	309	
Associate Professor		178	152	330	
Assistant Professor		126	144	270	
Lecturer		88	158	246	
Total		615	540	1155	
	50 or ABOVE	40-49	30-39	UNDER 30	TOTAL
Desfaces					
Professor	243	64	2	0	309
Associate Professor	152	145	33	0	330
Assistant Professor	30	67	164	9	270
Lecturer	105	68	64	9	246
Total	530	344	263	18	1155

Note: All ages are as of December 31, 2017. The above data includes phased retirees; however, all deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

^{*}Indicates that there are one or more faculty members with a split appointment in this department.